

COSTELLO

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BASE BID	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		ITEM WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS		
437	884	<i>SPEED HUMPS</i> <u>Two Hundred and Fifty Five Dollars</u> PER LINEAR FOOT	\$ 255.00	\$ 225,420.00
503	3672	<i>12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)</i> <u>Fifteen Dollars</u> PER LINEAR FOOT	\$ 15.00	\$ 55,080.00
520	108	<i>WARNING AND REGULATORY SIGNS</i> <u>Nineteen Dollars and Twenty Cents</u> PER EACH	\$ 19.20	\$ 2,073.60
523.001	40	<i>TRAFFIC SIGN POLES</i> <u>Two Hundred and Twenty Eight Dollars</u> PER EACH	\$ 228.00	\$ 9,120.00
748	1	<i>MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS</i> <u>Eight Thousand</u> PER LUMP SUM	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
		TOTAL ALL ITEMS -----		\$ 299,693.60

F. TIME FOR COMPLETION

The work of this contract must be substantially completed by October 31, 2025 and be 100% fully completed by November 15, 2025.

JL CONSTR
CORP

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BASE BID	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		ITEM WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS		
437	884	<i>SPEED HUMPS</i>		
		Two Hundred Fifty Eight Dollars & zero cents		
		PER LINEAR FOOT	\$258.00	\$ 228,072.00
503	3672	<i>12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)</i>		
		Twenty Dollars and zero cents		
		PER LINEAR FOOT	\$20.00	\$ 73,440.00
520	108	<i>WARNING AND REGULATORY SIGNS</i>		
		Two Hundred Twenty Five Dollars and zero cents		
		PER EACH	\$ 225.00	\$24,300.00
523.001	40	<i>TRAFFIC SIGN POLES</i>		
		Two Hundred Seventy Six Dollars & zero cents		
		PER EACH	\$ 276.00	\$11,040.00
748	1	<i>MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS</i>		
		Nine Thousand Two Hundred Dollars & zero cents		
		PER LUMP SUM	\$ 9,200.00	\$9,200.00
		TOTAL ALL ITEMS -----		\$ 346,052.00

F. TIME FOR COMPLETION

The work of this contract must be substantially completed by October 31, 2025 and be 100% fully completed by November 15, 2025.

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BASE BID	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		ITEM WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS		
437	884	<i>SPEED HUMPS</i>	\$ 330.00	\$ 291,720.00
		Three Hundred Thirty Dollars & Zero Cents		
		PER LINEAR FOOT		
503	3672	<i>12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)</i>	\$ 12.00	\$ 44,064.00
		Twelve Dollars & Zero Cents		
		PER LINEAR FOOT		
520	108	<i>WARNING AND REGULATORY SIGNS</i>	\$ 110.00	\$11,880.00
		One Hundred Ten Dollars & Zero Cents		
		PER EACH		
523.001	40	<i>TRAFFIC SIGN POLES</i>	\$ 380.00	\$ 15,200.00
		Three Hundred Eighty Dollars & Zero Cents		
		PER EACH		
748	1	<i>MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS</i>	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
		Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars & Zero Cent		
		PER LUMP SUM		
		TOTAL ALL ITEMS -----		\$ 373,664.00

F. TIME FOR COMPLETION

The work of this contract must be substantially completed by October 31, 2025 and be 100% fully completed by November 15, 2025.

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BASE BID	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		ITEM WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS		
437	884	<i>SPEED HUMPS</i>	\$ 330.00	\$ 291,720.00
		<u>Three Hundred Thirty Dollars & Zero Cents</u> PER LINEAR FOOT		
503	3672	<i>12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)</i>	\$ 9.00	\$ 33,048.00
		<u>Nine Dollars & Zero Cents</u> PER LINEAR FOOT		
520	108	<i>WARNING AND REGULATORY SIGNS</i>	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,200.00
		<u>One Hundred Fifty Dollars & Zero Cents</u> PER EACH		
523.001	40	<i>TRAFFIC SIGN POLES</i>	\$ 600.00	\$ 24,000.00
		<u>Six Hundred Dollars & Zero Cents</u> PER EACH		
748	1	<i>MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS</i>	\$ 10,632.00	\$ 10,632.00
		<u>Ten Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Two Dollars & Zero Cents</u> PER LUMP SUM		
		TOTAL ALL ITEMS -----		\$ 375,600.00

F. TIME FOR COMPLETION

The work of this contract must be substantially completed by October 31, 2025 and be 100% fully completed by November 15, 2025.